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Myers Bernard 4Police Dept Temporary Cler/Serv  2,642.50  35.00 Myers Charles Animal Sciences Rese Service  28,857.99  13.51 Myers Cynthia Botany and Plant Pat Operations/Technical  40,098.05  18.68 Myers Eric Building Services Service  32,964.88  14.39 Myers Juann Building Services Service  24,028.92  11.40 Myers Kelly Division of Recreati Temporary Cler/Serv  623.11  8.85 Myers Max 4MMD Service  27,977.31  13.55 Myers Sherron Agronomy Clerical  35,493.33  16.83 Myers Vance Heat & Power Adminis Service  54,012.67  17.32 Myles Allen 4Police Dept Police Hourly  58,260.29  25.43 Mynatt Lisa Admissions Clerical  7,792.95  11.00 Nahlik Debra 4Phys&Astr Operations/Technical  38,615.20  18.62 Najmon Amy Animal Disease Diagn Service  14,037.46  12.00 Napier Jessica Veterinary Medical T Operations/Technical  9,663.50  13.04 Nash Pamela Tarkington Residence Temporary Cler/Serv  18,768.79  10.12 Nash Yvonne Health Sciences Clerical  29,862.40  15.50 Nattinger Elaine Hillenbrand Residenc Service  5,944.11  10.42 Nauman Jennifer Hillenbrand Residenc Clerical  28,964.97  13.66 Navarre Jean 4ConsSci Clerical  22,658.07  20.43 Navarro Alexandra Building Services Service  12,224.00  9.10 Naville Joseph Building Services Service  24,424.72  11.85 Ndichu Catherine Purdue Memorial Unio Service  18,064.86  9.00 Neal Melia Human Development an Temporary Cler/Serv  4,581.30  15.00 Neal Rowanne Physical Facilities Clerical  67,029.20  17.22 Neal Travis 4Police Dept Police Hourly  67,655.64  27.70 Nebold Mary College of Health an Temporary Cler/Serv  2,527.50  25.00 Needham Bridget Human Development an Temporary Cler/Serv  2,181.20  14.00 Needham Kelly 4Police Dept Police Hourly  58,611.87  25.43 Needham Mark Building Services Service  42,281.98  19.08 Nees Brett Medicinal Chem/Molec Operations/Technical  48,330.58  23.08 Neff Bradley Operations & Mainten Service  44,889.92  16.30 Neff Jeffrey 4Ford Dining Temporary Cler/Serv  5,130.38  7.50 Neguse Almaz Earhart Residence Ha Service  9,931.60  9.19 Neibert Sharyl 4VP Research Operations/Technical  48,284.28  23.31 Neidlinger Rita College of Education Clerical  28,590.84  13.81 Nelson Dana Forestry and Natural Temporary Cler/Serv  3,040.00  9.50 Nelson Edward School of Management Service  24,559.90  15.76 Nelson Kathy McCutcheon Residence Service  32,733.84  15.61 Nelson Mallory Sponsored Program Se Clerical  21,418.17  12.67 Nelson Mark Operations & Mainten Service  50,160.80  23.88 Nelson Martin Utilities Distributi Service  51,306.37  24.62 Nelson Mary Animal Disease Diagn Temporary Cler/Serv  10,449.56  11.63 Nelson Oesten Engineering Computer Operations/Technical  35,483.68  17.08 Nelson Susan 4Police Dept Clerical  40,246.19  18.32 Nemeth Sharon Civil Engineering Clerical  32,326.15  15.31 Nery Maria Earhart Residence Ha Service  19,807.55  9.32 Ness Anthony Procurement Services Clerical  27,641.61  13.37 Nesvold Alfred Building Services Service  20,835.60  9.68 Nesvold Teresa Building Services Service  20,134.67  9.34 Neth Ralph Conference Division Temporary Cler/Serv  5,364.00  - Netherton Luisita Purdue University St Temporary Cler/Serv  2,089.50  17.50 Neulieb Paul College of Technolog Operations/Technical  4,752.06  - Neupaney Neetuka 4Wiley Dine Temporary Cler/Serv  2,300.58  7.45 Nevius Marcella Biological Sciences Clerical  27,844.29  14.00 Newberry Jonathan 4Ford Dining Service  22,070.64  9.98 Newberry Kelsie Electrical & Clerical  28,811.21  13.97 Newgent Karri Conference Division Temporary Cler/Serv  1,050.00  - Newman James Patti & Rusty Rueff Operations/Technical  11,474.20  16.51 Newport Kathy Field Extension Educ Temporary Cler/Serv  2,130.00  15.00 Newton Kelly IT Security and Poli Operations/Technical  37,577.60  18.19 Newton Lisa 4Wind Dining Service  25,180.73  11.62 Newton Mickey Building Services Service  9,599.78  9.65 Newton Patrice University Bands Operations/Technical  40,330.49  19.33 Nguyen Juliet Procurement Services Clerical  23,627.20  11.44 Nguyen Tron Meredith Residence H Service  33,838.97  11.50 Niccum Carolyn University Residence Temporary Cler/Serv  11.03  7.35 Niccum Sheila Chemistry Service  31,347.20  15.20 Nichols Jaylene Space Mgmt and Acad Clerical  34,801.60  16.86 Nichols Tim 4Wind Dining Service  17,154.67  9.20 Nicholson Michael 4REM WL Service  36,945.64  18.00 Nickel Caleb Civil Engineering Temporary Cler/Serv  5,240.00  10.00 Nicolas Suzanne 4Glbl Affr Clerical  5,585.15  18.00 Nicoson Ann Patti & Rusty Rueff Clerical  12,145.80  10.33 Niedenthal Kay Nutrition Science Service  15,188.80  10.79 Nies Marian Nutrition Science Service  17,494.90  16.96 Nikola Anne Nutrition Science Service  9,694.65  10.50 Niles Paul Engineering Computer Operations/Technical  55,005.39  26.26 Nipple Karen Comparative Pathobio Clerical  39,421.52  19.08 Niskanen Gary Building Services Service  19,998.40  9.24 Niskanen Susan Nursing Temporary Cler/Serv  10,489.61  15.00 Nixon Brittney Business Office - Pu Clerical  26,926.16  14.13 Noah Melody University Residence Clerical  33,814.91  16.14 Noble Ronald Horticulture and Lan Temporary Cler/Serv  5,760.00  20.00 Noerenberg Catherine 4012 Clerical  33,493.60  16.22 Noerenberg John Intercollegiate Athl Temporary Cler/Serv  2,563.00  10.00 Noie Jennifer Nutrition Science Service  12,568.60  10.73 Nolley Joyce McCutcheon Residence Service  19,356.93  9.20 Noori Asia 4Hill Dining Service  33,205.44  16.40 Nordmeyer Ann College of Agricultu Clerical  28,260.82  14.00 Nornoo Kevin College of Liberal A Operations/Technical  46,436.02  22.32 Norris Benitta Hawkins Hall Service  27,777.74  12.34 Norris Betty-Jo Nursing Temporary Cler/Serv  1,795.50  10.50 Norris James Operations & Mainten Service  40,793.46  20.28 Norris Jean Owen Residence Hall Service  30,409.76  14.23 Norris Rachael 4Earh Dining Temporary Cler/Serv  4,930.59  7.86 Norris Stephen Operations & Mainten Service  46,290.48  22.32 Northcutt Greg Grounds Service  33,779.58  15.38 Norton Ralph Operations & Mainten Service  34,770.96  16.42 Norwood Richard Operations & Mainten Service  35,240.31  16.52 Notoras Amanda 4Phys&Astr Clerical  342.00  14.25 Nour Mahmoud Entomology Service  18,741.65  12.47 Nour Reham Industrial and Physi Temporary Cler/Serv  9,918.00  18.00 Noureldin Mohab Physical Facilities Operations/Technical  36,010.81  17.19 Novak Brittni Psychological Scienc Temporary Cler/Serv  7,878.75  15.00 Nowakowski Bonnie Curriculum and Instr Clerical  30,225.60  14.65 Nunan Jennifer 4012 Operations/Technical  40,309.50  17.31 Nyffeler Kayleigh Biochemistry Temporary Cler/Serv  12,454.40  11.20 O’Brien Carmen Admissions Clerical  38,760.62  15.09 O’Connor Lauren Nutrition Science Service  20,815.96  14.28 O’Connor Samuel Intercollegiate Athl Temporary Cler/Serv  247.25  11.50 O’Dell Dina Building Services Service  18,764.65  9.33 O’Donnell Ann Libraries Clerical  27,287.99  12.64 O’Donnell Susan Field Extension Educ Temporary Cler/Serv  16,196.00  10.00 O’Maley James Grounds Service  39,290.20  17.03 O’Malley Margaret College of Agricultu Temporary Cler/Serv  1,671.00  10.00 O’Neill Nicholas Veterinary Medical T Operations/Technical  47,613.59  19.98 O’Shields Ian 4Police Dept Temporary Cler/Serv  1,820.00  35.00 Oaks Christine Owen Residence Hall Service  27,235.08  17.73 Oates Kristyna Comparative Pathobio Temporary Cler/Serv  1,259.50  9.00 

Obeyesekera Samanthi College of Health an Clerical  26,846.39  13.00 Obrien Kathy Intercollegiate Athl Clerical  23,426.24  18.31 Obrien Lori Registrar Operations/Technical  30,746.65  16.59 Obrien Nancy Psychological Scienc Operations/Technical  39,788.80  19.28 Ocasio-Dejesus Vivianette Latino Cultural Cent Temporary Cler/Serv  8,798.64  14.64 Ocker David Building Services Service  27,890.08  14.28 Oconnor Lori Veterinary Clinical Clerical  32,441.18  15.72 Ogden Gary Operations & Mainten Service  53,174.25  25.61 Ogden Janet College of Health an Operations/Technical  48,955.93  23.61 Ogden Leesa School of Management Clerical  24,257.90  13.13 Oilar E Diane Building Services Service  26,239.22  12.19 Oilar John Building Services Service  25,458.53  13.00 Oilar Sharon Building Services Service  19,782.03  9.48 Olheiser Alvin Operations & Mainten Service  55,916.70  22.42 Oliver Cheryl Libraries Clerical  29,345.22  14.19 Oliver Daniel IT Customer Relation Service  32,155.21  15.54 Oliver Dawn Forestry and Natural Clerical  5,546.81  14.15 Oliver Patricia Purdue Memorial Unio Clerical  27,137.76  12.80 Oliver Susan Owen Residence Hall Service  22,018.11  10.91 Olsen Lori Building Services Service  16,758.18  9.24 Olson Sandra Educational Studies Clerical  30,578.17  14.81 Oneal Connie PEC Business Service Clerical  32,916.43  15.73 Oneal Mark Pinney - Purdue Agri Service  45,666.09  20.04 Oppy Susan Purdue University St Temporary Cler/Serv  10,134.72  22.08 Ordonez Ruth College of Agricultu Temporary Cler/Serv  381.60  12.00 Orick Evelyn Biological Sciences Operations/Technical  19,745.82  18.54 Orns Matthew Heat & Power Adminis Service  46,330.33  18.06 Orona Raul 4Grills Service  25,969.28  11.70 Orozco Maria First Street Towers Service  25,430.30  12.01 Orr James Heat & Power Adminis Operations/Technical  65,002.12  23.54 Orr Kayla Veterinary Medical T Operations/Technical  32,937.07  15.27 Orr Larry 4Ford Dining Temporary Cler/Serv  4,232.44  7.60 Orr Marliese Department of Food S Clerical  33,204.40  15.48 Ortegon Mosquera Katherine Environmental & Ecol Temporary Cler/Serv  9,090.56  21.92 Osborn Celina Civil Engineering Clerical  31,730.35  15.23 Osborn Timothy School of Management Operations/Technical  6,768.58  18.39 Osiecki Patricia Director of Business Operations/Technical  37,107.82  17.95 Osterling Joanna Hall of Music Operat Clerical  29,465.06  14.00 Ostheimer Sara Psychological Scienc Clerical  33,799.45  14.71 Osting Jan Intercollegiate Athl Service  40,167.01  15.94 Oswalt Nancy Financial Aid Clerical  35,966.69  17.45 Oswalt Sandra Conference Division Clerical  44,986.58  19.42 Otawka Harper Political Science Temporary Cler/Serv  918.00  12.00 Otero Pablo Building Services Service  32,825.42  14.84 Ouellette Steven Medicinal Chem/Molec Temporary Cler/Serv  11,352.95  11.06 Outhouse Kimberly Financial Aid Operations/Technical  31,553.61  15.31 Owen Linda 4VP Research Clerical  28,910.45  14.49 Owen Melinda Earhart Residence Ha Service  17,955.42  8.85 Owen Robert Cary Quadrangle Service  19,560.91  9.03 Owens Kamilah Intercollegiate Athl Temporary Cler/Serv  390.60  10.50 Oyler Joseph 4Trans Temporary Cler/Serv  146.90  13.00 Pace Holley Intercollegiate Athl Temporary Cler/Serv  1,923.46  7.25 Pacheco Gloria Building Services Service  22,928.00  10.48 Pacheco Jose Building Services Service  19,002.23  9.94 Packer Debra Chemistry Clerical  26,385.63  12.82 Packer Stephanie 4Grills Service  30,693.09  14.14 Paczolt Matthew Aviation Technology Temporary Cler/Serv  2,469.00  10.00 Padilla Deanna Mechanical Engineeri Clerical  20,030.00  14.00 Page Melissa 4Police Dept Service  37,614.51  16.02 Page Michael Operations & Mainten Service  40,611.17  18.64 Painter Carrie Intercollegiate Athl Temporary Cler/Serv  630.64  7.35 Painter Steven Intercollegiate Athl Temporary Cler/Serv  1,436.35  11.50 Palenik Mark 4Phys&Astr Temporary Cler/Serv  20,661.71  14.20 Paligraf William Division of Recreati Service  23,841.34  12.03 Palmer Laura College of Health an Temporary Cler/Serv  35,326.95  27.34 Panici Melissa 4VP Research Clerical  26,503.68  13.16 Pannebaker Kelly Physical Facilities Clerical  7,558.40  11.81 Panzer Carolyn Business Office Engi Temporary Cler/Serv  13,644.57  19.45 Paquay Linda 4Phys&Astr Clerical  33,712.70  16.35 Pardue Victoria Patti & Rusty Rueff Temporary Cler/Serv  33.00  11.00 Park Christopher Industrial and Physi Temporary Cler/Serv  152.00  8.00 Parker Cheryl Animal Disease Diagn Temporary Cler/Serv  10,962.00  12.00 Parker James Purdue Village Service  31,805.73  14.94 Parker Jessica Admissions Temporary Cler/Serv  5,967.50  11.00 Parker Samuel Hall of Music Operat Temporary Cler/Serv  4,167.35  11.00 Parker Stephen IT Customer Relation Service  38,045.08  17.56 Parker-Black Vicki Speech, Language and Clerical  31,883.22  16.49 Parks Edward Building Services Service  27,706.95  12.85 Parks Jennifer Earhart Residence Ha Service  27,454.90  12.55 Parks Richard Operations & Mainten Service  37,222.31  17.06 Parks Shandolyn College of Agricultu Temporary Cler/Serv  5,100.00  12.00 Parmeter Travis 4Earh Dining Service  20,117.07  9.75 Parrish Aaron IT Customer Relation Operations/Technical  13,156.09  18.27 Parson Miranda College of Health an Clerical  7,758.09  10.85 Patchett Courtney Cary Quadrangle Service  11,607.80  8.96 Patnaude Laura Libraries Clerical  30,334.42  14.74 Patrick Winifred Division of Recreati Clerical  29,885.62  14.76 Patterson Jasmine School of Languages Clerical  12,306.41  11.93 Patterson Rita Nutrition Science Service  12,836.80  12.44 Patterson Sandra Meredith Residence H Service  17,485.35  9.13 Paugh Debra Purdue University St Clerical  28,979.20  14.14 Paul Sharon Bursar Clerical  35,756.52  16.85 Pava Penny Agricultural Economi Operations/Technical  35,146.77  20.55 Pavey Matthew School of Management Clerical  26,900.46  13.04 Pavolko Amanda Veterinary Medical T Operations/Technical  7,300.80  15.45 Paxton Melissa Harrison Residence H Service  28,632.61  12.92 Payne Amanda Building Services Service  20,600.43  10.88 Payne David 4Police Dept Temporary Cler/Serv  1,533.00  35.00 Payne Jed Earhart Residence Ha Service  27,155.08  12.69 Payne Lucinda Building Services Service  23,961.94  9.77 Payne Patricia 4VP Research Clerical  26,914.34  12.70 Payne Robyn Admissions Clerical  22,590.39  11.46 Payton Rebecca Building Services Service  14,042.32  9.74 Payton Thomas Intercollegiate Athl Temporary Cler/Serv  472.50  15.00 Peacock Adrian 4Ford Dining Clerical  23,831.32  12.80 Pearl Robert Animal Sciences Rese Service  34,088.03  15.61 Pearson Jeffrey Division of Recreati Temporary Cler/Serv  65.40  10.90 Pearson Johanna Entomology Clerical  35,286.28  16.35 Pearson Mark 4Wind Dining Service  2,067.19  9.54 Pech Felipe 4Wiley Dine Temporary Cler/Serv  7,069.91  7.55 Pechin Katherine Biological Sciences Clerical  2,640.00  11.00 Peck David Owen Residence Hall Service  4,900.00  12.25 Peck Joyce Physical Facilities Clerical  28,129.42  13.50 Pedigo Lana Building Services Service  3,067.46  9.10 Pedigo Linda Purdue Village Service  33,628.52  14.36 Pedley Anthony Medicinal Chem/Molec Temporary Cler/Serv  846.00  21.15 Peek Steven Intercollegiate Athl Temporary Cler/Serv  100.00  25.00 Peer Rebecca Agricultural & Biolo Operations/Technical  43,447.86  20.94 Peercy April Division of Recreati Temporary Cler/Serv  4,048.00  20.00 

Pena Joseph Division of Recreati Service  27,848.67  12.96 Pendleton Andrew Operations & Mainten Service  34,955.86  16.26 Pendleton Roy Purdue Village Service  15,370.06  10.64 Penn Linda Intercollegiate Athl Service  2,898.59  10.48 Pennington Scottie Intercollegiate Athl Temporary Cler/Serv  192.85  13.30 Penrod Candy Office of VP for Inf Operations/Technical  38,799.95  18.77 Perez Jessica Office of Engagement Clerical  29,535.23  14.13 Perez Marino Ruben 4Wiley Dine Temporary Cler/Serv  1,683.90  7.35 Perez Cortes Usiel Department of Health Temporary Cler/Serv  1,268.00  8.00 Perkins Magen Tarkington Residence Service  11,041.58  9.16 Perry Christina Managerial Accountin Service  27,619.21  13.37 Perry Daniel Feldun - Purdue Agri Service  48,378.34  18.85 Perry Lisa Intercollegiate Athl Operations/Technical  44,073.00  20.35 Perry Samuel Feldun - Purdue Agri Service  35,766.55  13.43 Perry Teresa 4PMU Dining Service  25,431.98  12.10 Peter Megan Communication Temporary Cler/Serv  12,486.49  20.00 Peters Duane 4PrtSvc Service  5,508.51  11.90 Peters Linda Hawkins Hall Service  32,111.39  14.74 Peters Lisa Conference Division Clerical  34,880.85  16.73 Peterson Amy Veterinary Medical T Operations/Technical  36,341.55  17.96 Peterson Carla Veterinary Medical T Operations/Technical  46,376.57  22.40 Peterson Jean Conference Division Temporary Cler/Serv  2,400.00  - Peterson Jennifer Intercollegiate Athl Temporary Cler/Serv  4,344.00  12.00 Peterson Kimberly 4CPK Clerical  25,437.17  12.80 Peterson Nathan 4Earh Dining Temporary Cler/Serv  1,042.98  7.35 Petgen Daniel Earhart Residence Ha Service  8,109.14  8.85 Petretic Nancy Chemistry Service  44,325.54  21.42 Pettigrew Abby 4REM WL Service  29,720.00  14.45 Petzing Bradley Intercollegiate Athl Temporary Cler/Serv  7,899.60  8.00 Pevler Leslie Horticulture and Lan Clerical  18,551.68  13.66 Peyton Brandon Heat & Power Adminis Service  40,090.84  16.72 Pfeferstein Angela Hall of Music Operat Temporary Cler/Serv  34.13  9.75 Pfeiffer Eric 4ITIS Operations/Technical  27,840.48  19.23 Pfleging Debra Nutrition Science Service  24,097.61  11.65 Pharris Matthew Intercollegiate Athl Temporary Cler/Serv  3,959.77  10.50 Phebus Sue Psychological Scienc Operations/Technical  36,518.96  17.67 Phegley Brenda Nutrition Science Service  11,979.21  11.61 Phelps Delores Intercollegiate Athl Operations/Technical  44,155.22  21.01 Phelps Nija Purdue Memorial Unio Clerical  16,975.40  10.90 Phelps Quentin Tarkington Residence Temporary Cler/Serv  10,787.92  10.20 Phelps Thomas 4MMD Service  29,642.35  14.34 Philhower Jason 4Police Dept Temporary Cler/Serv  2,796.50  35.00 Phillabaum Erica Physical Facilities Clerical  9,059.97  13.30 Phillippo Rosanna Accounting Services Operations/Technical  34,159.81  16.50 Phillips Christa PEC Distance Learnin Clerical  28,859.97  13.33 Phillips John Aeronautics & Astron Operations/Technical  46,974.36  22.70 Phillips Kayla Earhart Residence Ha Service  20,810.99  10.50 Phillips Kyle Building Services Service  1,492.67  9.10 Phillips Matthew Building Services Service  21,377.85  9.85 Phillips Peggy 4Third St Service  21,191.51  10.60 Phung Ha 4Wind Dining Service  19,934.93  11.25 Phung Hoi 4Wiley Dine Service  18,266.20  10.96 Phung Muoi 4Hill Dining Temporary Cler/Serv  6,598.32  7.60 Pickering Jeffery Operations & Mainten Service  38,358.68  17.08 Pickett Angela Intercollegiate Athl Clerical  38,022.54  17.53 Pickett Brenda Philosophy Clerical  24,073.60  13.66 Piegza Nicole Computer Science Operations/Technical  40,264.82  19.28 Pieper Harold High Voltage Service  63,419.98  26.31 Pieper Janice 4Earh Dining Temporary Cler/Serv  2,437.29  8.10 Pierce James Utility Engineering Service  54,948.46  26.53 Pierce Sonia Nursing Operations/Technical  39,402.82  19.15 Pierson Carol Nutrition Science Service  32,044.80  15.53 Pierson Julianne College of Health an Clerical  24,467.83  11.80 Pillion Rebecca Statistics Clerical  31,595.20  15.55 Pilotte Pamela Cary Quadrangle Service  29,230.79  13.74 Pinkston Dawn First Street Towers Service  16,631.70  8.85 Piris Nancy 4Wiley Dine Temporary Cler/Serv  2,008.77  7.35 Pittman Rebecca Psychological Scienc Clerical  31,680.00  15.36 Pittsford Leigh Ann International Progra Temporary Cler/Serv  10,304.34  13.00 Plank John Aviation Technology Operations/Technical  73,486.08  30.82 Plantenga Brandi 4SIS Clerical  28,665.62  14.17 Plaspohl Jeffrey Energy Management Service  61,235.23  28.86 Plasterer Robin Nutrition Science Service  2,083.35  10.57 Plata Edgar 4ITAS Temporary Cler/Serv  9,029.20  23.00 Platt Stacey Division of Recreati Temporary Cler/Serv  606.16  7.75 Plunkett Steven 4Phys&Astr Service  55,210.72  26.63 Poe Susan Purdue Memorial Unio Operations/Technical  39,100.94  15.75 Pohle Kimberly Animal Disease Diagn Temporary Cler/Serv  129.60  12.00 Poitras Michele Nutrition Science Clerical  5,040.00  14.00 Polk John Operations & Mainten Service  1,736.22  14.15 Polles John College of Science A Temporary Cler/Serv  2,200.80  11.50 Ponder Shaun Mathematics Operations/Technical  45,189.79  21.87 Pontecorvo Debra Nutrition Science Service  11,562.71  11.13 Pontius Jerry 4Wind Dining Temporary Cler/Serv  4,498.25  7.35 Pool Janet Agricultural Economi Clerical  30,201.32  14.57 Poole Melissa Human Development an Temporary Cler/Serv  544.00  17.00 Poore Karen 4Bus Ops-Yg Clerical  31,249.12  15.54 Poquette Timothy Intercollegiate Athl Temporary Cler/Serv  883.20  12.00 Porter Raven Psychological Scienc Operations/Technical  34,760.28  16.40 Post Robert Operations & Mainten Service  73,846.64  24.57 Poston Chantel Human Development an Temporary Cler/Serv  239.00  10.00 Poston Laurel Psychological Scienc Temporary Cler/Serv  1,250.00  10.00 Potter Lowell Heat & Power Adminis Service  37,530.89  16.19 Potts Lauren Ofc of International Temporary Cler/Serv  455.00  10.00 Pourshoushtari Roxanne Forestry and Natural Temporary Cler/Serv  1,532.50  9.00 Powell Alexander 4PMU Dining Temporary Cler/Serv  5,014.57  8.35 Powell Benjamin Grounds Temporary Cler/Serv  5,983.35  11.21 Powell Charles Grounds Service  33,202.04  14.36 Powell Gloria Basic Medical Scienc Operations/Technical  35,994.37  17.49 Powell James Harrison Residence H Service  19,563.33  8.96 Powell Julie 4Earh Dining Clerical  32,379.91  16.06 Powell Michael Operations & Mainten Service  30,791.85  13.51 Powell Susan Agronomy Temporary Cler/Serv  7,433.05  9.00 Powers Steven Birck Nanotechnology Service  48,712.34  23.49 Prater Sarah 4MilSciTech Clerical  27,235.41  13.19 Prather Angela 4Ford Dining Service  20,878.30  10.02 Prather David 4Wiley Dine Service  5,770.17  9.50 Prather Jacqueline Windsor Residence Ha Service  12,850.80  8.85 Prather John Cary Quadrangle Service  22,324.48  10.23 Prather Linda 4Wind Dining Service  26,046.90  13.97 Pratt Kyra 4Ford Dining Service  14,859.11  9.22 Prazinko Sharyn 4Wiley Dine Temporary Cler/Serv  767.34  7.35 Preske Elizabeth Vice President for H Temporary Cler/Serv  5,275.00  10.00 Presley Mary Animal Disease Diagn Clerical  33,289.60  16.15 Price Bethany Department of Food S Temporary Cler/Serv  2,275.50  7.50 Price Jayne Youth Development an Clerical  31,005.61  15.57 Price Joshua Engineering Computer Operations/Technical  35,432.13  17.09 Price Wanda Owen Residence Hall Service  34,099.59  15.95 Priest Edward 4MMD Service  38,879.68  18.82 

Pritchard Marsha Agricultural Economi Clerical  27,313.17  15.34 Pritchett Ernest Operations & Mainten Service  44,529.44  16.85 Pritts Jeraldine McCutcheon Residence Service  19,161.99  9.00 Proffit Lala Building Services Service  35,217.38  17.14 Prothero Steven 4Police Dept Temporary Cler/Serv  1,085.00  35.00 Provo Marsha Procurement Services Clerical  24,944.00  12.10 Provo Susan Freehafer Hall Service  40,744.05  19.75 Prue Nancy Nutrition Science Service  12,106.25  11.70 Publicover Dennis IT Customer Relation Service  14,516.71  15.39 Pudipeddi Gnana Teja University Sustainab Temporary Cler/Serv  4,703.43  16.66 Puetz Michael 4Engr Techn Service  41,350.52  19.71 Pullen Deborah Nutrition Science Clerical  32,570.60  16.78 Pullins Christina 4Police Dept Service  36,548.58  16.02 Purdom Alvin Intercollegiate Athl Temporary Cler/Serv  1,417.50  25.00 Purdy Marilie 4Earh Dining Temporary Cler/Serv  2,490.20  7.35 Pyatt Angela First Street Towers Service  20,950.31  9.88 Pyatt Deanann Building Services Service  26,126.08  11.80 Pyatt Terry Owen Residence Hall Service  24,051.65  11.09 Pyle Ryan 4Police Dept Police Hourly  69,791.73  25.43 Quach Lieu Purdue Memorial Unio Temporary Cler/Serv  12,034.07  8.56 Qualio Phillip College of Engr Admi Service  37,622.20  18.23 Query Jared 4PMU Dining Service  900.15  9.10 Query Michelle Agricultural Economi Clerical  31,416.00  15.03 Quinn Timothy Intercollegiate Athl Temporary Cler/Serv  357.00  10.20 Quinton Maile Human Development an Service  18,326.00  10.00 Quirico Maria Agronomy Temporary Cler/Serv  11,960.00  10.00 Quirk Carlene Engineering Educatio Clerical  29,004.52  14.12 Quirk Jill English Clerical  37,936.60  17.70 Raber Robert Building Services Service  39,551.93  18.38 Raber Tom Operations & Mainten Service  39,214.76  17.88 Racz Clifford Agricultural & Biolo Temporary Cler/Serv  17,753.75  35.00 Rader Brittany Nursing Temporary Cler/Serv  160.00  20.00 Radler Joseph 4Phys&Astr Service  32,926.44  15.99 Radtke Michelle Managerial Accountin Service  28,310.40  13.74 Ragheb Kathryn Basic Medical Scienc Service  22,624.00  21.91 Raghothama Bharathi College of Health an Clerical  27,440.00  13.30 Ragsdale Jack Intercollegiate Athl Service  29,759.24  14.52 Rahman Faaizah 4Wiley Dine Temporary Cler/Serv  1,972.76  7.35 Rai Kabita 4Wiley Dine Temporary Cler/Serv  4,044.74  7.35 Rainey Chad Medical Education Operations/Technical  30,421.50  14.56 Rainey Jeromy 4Police Dept Temporary Cler/Serv  255.50  35.00 Rainey Stephanie 4REM WL Service  38,278.78  18.40 Raisor David Purdue Memorial Unio Service  2,947.31  8.85 Raja Surya Anuradha School of Management Temporary Cler/Serv  90.00  10.00 Raley Steven Building Services Service  32,760.00  12.24 Raley-Terrell Tarilee 4MilSciTech Clerical  31,640.00  15.33 Ramirez Deborah Veterinary Medical T Operations/Technical  34,576.26  16.28 Ramirez Jamie Hillenbrand Residenc Service  19,960.89  9.20 Ramirez Jose Intercollegiate Athl Service  12,839.58  10.80 Ramirez Tayra Hilltop Apartments Service  19,187.35  9.05 Ramos Edwin Conference Division Temporary Cler/Serv  1,050.00  - Ramsey Benjamin Purdue Center for Ca Service  26,992.94  14.75 Ramsey Christine Electrical & Operations/Technical  43,091.21  20.83 Rangasamy Selvakumar 4Earh Dining Temporary Cler/Serv  624.02  7.35 Rani Komal Division of Recreati Temporary Cler/Serv  37.50  7.50 Rankins Holly Building Services Service  23,535.94  11.34 Rao Pranav Pradeep Electrical & Temporary Cler/Serv  1,877.76  7.25 Raschiatore Allyson Intercollegiate Athl Temporary Cler/Serv  2,251.96  8.45 Rasmus Jean Purdue University St Temporary Cler/Serv  10,877.00  20.00 Ratcliff Paula Admissions Clerical  33,504.25  14.94 Rater Craig Grounds Service  36,141.57  16.26 Rathburn Cindi Veterinary Medical T Clerical  3,607.04  12.80 Ratkiene Irena 4Phys&Astr Service  30,288.00  14.68 Ratkus Tomas College of Science A Operations/Technical  34,666.43  18.12 Ratliff Lisa School of Management Operations/Technical  44,440.35  20.88 Rattray Nicholas Human Development an Temporary Cler/Serv  4,281.02  32.35 Raub Donna Tarkington Residence Clerical  20,577.17  9.46 Rausch Elizabeth College of Agricultu Clerical  44,292.94  21.15 Raver Angela Admissions Clerical  8,334.70  11.00 Ray Patrick Earhart Residence Ha Service  2,470.48  8.85 Ray Rachel New Albany Statewide Clerical  3,000.00  12.50 Ray Yvonne School of Management Clerical  33,477.87  15.59 Raymer Sarah 4VP Research Operations/Technical  41,414.31  19.00 Read Marta PEC Dean’s Office Operations/Technical  42,147.56  20.16 


